
مشخصات فنی توری فایبر گلاس پشت سنگ سیگنچر 
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CODE 65-3×3
TWILL
30×2
67

3
3

8
8

65(    5)+_

≥ 500
≥ 700

LENO

15
200 mL

Reinforcement marble
WHITE

BLUE & YELLOW LINES AT 
ONE EDGE

1 ROLL/CARTON

WEAVE

FINISHED WEIGHT(g/m2) 

WOVEN STRUCTURE 
COUNTENT OF RESIN %(≥) 

ROLL SIZE
STANDARD COLOR

THREAD MARKING

APPLICATION

PACKING

YARN
 (tex)

DENISTY
COUNT/25mm

MESH SIZE(MM)

TENSILE
STRENGTH
N/5cmx20cm

WARP 
WEFT

WARP 
WEFT

WARP 
WEFT

WARP 
WEFT


